{HR WAPPEN ODER LOGO

Flex

Anfangschiefen

1.

2.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

EBENKOFLER, Manfred
SCHILLINGER, Klaus
GRUNDL, Georg jun.
FREUNDL, Alois Michael
TITZE, Christian
WEBER, Georg

KOLL, Elvira
KRIEGELSTEIN, Bernhard
EBENKOFLER, Florian
RUHLAND, Erwin
KRIEGELSTEIN, Stefan
TRAGER, Manfred
URBAN, Michael
GRUNDL, Peter
BINDER, Barbara

OTTO, Rainer

KIEPISZ, Luca

GRIMM, Ronja

s D | S A G sesssss——

OpticScore

20,2 Teiler
33,4 Teiler
50,5 Teiler
57,2 Teiler
92,4 Teiler
94,8 Teiler
97,6 Teiler
108,0 Teiler
122,0 Teiler
139,2 Teiler
148,0 Teiler
153,1 Teiler
172,0 Teiler
238,6 Teiler
246,6 Teiler
285,5 Teiler
287,6 Teiler

898,0 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 03.09.2024 20:35:39 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



