

Anfangsschießen

1.	EBENKOFLER, Manfred	20,2 Teiler
2.	SCHILLINGER, Klaus	33,4 Teiler
3.	GRUNDL, Georg jun.	50,5 Teiler
4.	FREUNDL, Alois Michael	57,2 Teiler
5.	TITZE, Christian	92,4 Teiler
6.	WEBER, Georg	94,8 Teiler
7.	KÖLL, Elvira	97,6 Teiler
8.	KRIEGELSTEIN, Bernhard	108,0 Teiler
9.	EBENKOFLER, Florian	122,0 Teiler
10.	RUHLAND, Erwin	139,2 Teiler
11.	KRIEGELSTEIN, Stefan	148,0 Teiler
12.	TRÄGER, Manfred	153,1 Teiler
13.	URBAN, Michael	172,0 Teiler
14.	GRUNDL, Peter	238,6 Teiler
15.	BINDER, Barbara	246,6 Teiler
16.	OTTO, Rainer	285,5 Teiler
17.	KIEPISZ, Luca	287,6 Teiler
18.	GRIMM, Ronja	898,0 Teiler